附件2：
滁州学院2024年大学生操舞比赛报名表
报名单位：          组别：      填报日期：   年  月  日
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	规定套路
（花球/街舞）
	竞技健美操
（五人）

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]填表人：               手机号码：	     
领  队：               手机号码：
指导教师1：           手机号码：
指导教师2：           手机号码：
